
 

 

NAME & TITLE COMPANY NAME CONTACT INFORMATION 
Joseph Taylor 
Town Manager 

Town of Orange Park jvillanueva@townop.com 
(904) 278-3011 

Vince Sienes 
 

ConstructConnect Vince.sienes@constructconnect.com 
(513) 458-5896 

Dodge 
 

Dodge Data & Analytics Co. Dodge.docs@construction.com 
(877)784-9556 

Mary Miller 
 

PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com 
(408) 676-8941 

Rhona Priego 
Document Coordinator 

Dodge Construction Network Rhona.priego@construction.com 
(844) 326-3826 

NAME & TITLE COMPANY NAME CONTACT INFORMATION 
David Lee 
Outside Sales Representative 

Power & Pumps dlee@powerandpumps.com 
(904) 228-7602 

Ryan Worthington 
General Contractor 

Advantage Contracting Group, Inc. ryanw.acg@gmail.com 
(904) 219-3556 

Jaime Hart 
Estimator/Project Manager 

Ferreira Construction jhart@ferreiraconstruction.com 
 (904) 952-6134 

Valerie Moats 
Project Administrator 

Facility’s Constructors 
FFC Cabinets 

valerie@fccfla.com 
(904) 378-8536 

Seth Chakya 
Estimator/APM 

McLain Site Solutions, Inc. 
 

estimating@mclainsitesolutions.com 
(904) 374-6979 

Glenda Young 
Inside Sales Rep 

Synergy Rents gkyoung@synergyequip.com 
(813) 293-8590 

Todd Lealy 
Project Manager 

RCM Utilities tlealy@rcmutilities.com 
(352) 707-0295 

Tommy Sisk 
Sales Associate 

RH Moore & Associates 
 

tommys@rhmooreassociates.com 
(813) 988-0200 

June Harrell 
Sales Coordinator 

HK Solutions Group jharrell@hksolutionsgroup.com 
(515) 400-1380 

Lori Keller 
Pre-Con Coordinator 

Petticoat-Schmitt Civil Contractors, 
Inc 

lkeller@petticoatschmitt.com 
(904) 751-0888 

Christina Crego 
Bid Administrator 

U.S. Water Services Corporation ccrego@uswatercorp.net 
(727) 267 - 0815 

Vanessa Juenger 
Sales 

Clean Infusion Vjuenger04@gmail.com 
(314) 244-4787 

Michael Sweeney 
Chief Estimator 

Southern Underground Industries, Inc. 
 

mikes@southernundergroundindustries.com 
(954) 590-0322 

Ryan McClellan 
Estimator 

Cathcart Construction Company 
 

rmcclellan@cathcartconstructioncompany.com 
(407) 629-2900 

PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
PROJECT: Reed Street Lift Station Rehabilitation 
PROJECT MGR:   Jarrod Petrohovich, P.E. 

OWNER:  Town of Orange Park, Florida 
LOCATION:   Orange Park, Florida 

BID DATE & TIME:   
January 15, 2025 

BUDGET:   
$400,000 

CLIENT NO.:  2401-05-1 
 

580-1 Wells Road 
Orange Park, FL 32073 
904.278.0030 



Jessie Fitzgerald 
Vice President 

Grimes Utilities, Inc. jessie@grimesutilities.com 
(904) 264-0046 

Robert Brown 
General Manager 

Danus Utilities.com 
 

robert@danusutilities.com 
(386) 804-0068 

Anthony Houllis 
Manager 

Razorback LLC bidding@razorbackll.com 
(727) 938-9500 

Leonard Nicks 
Internal Operations Manager 

Badger Drilling LLC Bidbox@badgerdrillingllc.com 
(904) 379-0549 

Donnie Miller 
Senior Project Administrator 

ClearWater Solutions Donnie.miller@clearwatersolutions.com 
(352) 844-6224 

Catherine Corrigan 
Lining Division Manager 

Atlantic Pipe Services, LLC. ccorrigan@atlanticpipe.us 
(407) 792-3160 

Amy Stevenson 
Executive Assistant 

SanPik Inc. 
 

a.stevenson@sanpikinc.com 
(407) 545-0437 

 


